Position

Maintenance & Grounds
Supervis

Hvac Technician Il
Hvac Technician Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Groundskeeper Il
Maintenance Worker |
Groundskeeper Il
Warehouse/Delivery lll
Secretary IV
Groundskeeper Il
Groundskeeper I

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified

Department

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Total Wages

$72,403

$60,339

$60,214

$54,827

$50,005

$48,604

$48,604

$45,931

$45,494

$43,297

$43,297

$42,942

$41,903

$40,332

$36,837

$29,041

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,138

$25,318

$25,318

$19,248

$18,605

$18,481

$15,950

$18,245

$14,782

$11,456

$17,961

$12,624

$6,415

$23,057

$19,724

$8,945



