Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance & Grounds Supervis		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$72,403	\$16,138
Hvac Technician II		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$60,339	\$25,318
Hvac Technician II		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$60,214	\$25,318
Maintenance Worker II		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$54,827	\$19,248
Maintenance I		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,005	\$18,605
Maintenance Worker II		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,604	\$18,481
Maintenance Worker II		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,604	\$15,950
Groundskeeper II		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,931	\$18,245
Maintenance Worker II		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,494	\$14,782
Groundskeeper II		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,297	\$11,456
Warehouse/Delivery III		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,297	\$17,961
Secretary IV		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$42,942	\$12,624
Groundskeeper II		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$41,903	\$6,415
Groundskeeper II		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$40,332	\$23,057
Groundskeeper I		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$36,837	\$19,724
Groundskeeper I		Ramona City Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$29,041	\$8,945